DATE

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022

PRODUCTION

LOLA YOUNG

ERIN LECOUNT
CHRISTMAS KARMA
THE FIRM

PRODIGAL FATHER VX
ANYWHERE

NET A PORTER AD

EA AD

PLENISH AD
MONEYGRAM AD
THE CROWN AV SHOOT
SHYGIRL

DORMEO AD

TESCO CHRISTMAS AD
TOPICALS AD
BLOOMBERG AD
ROYAL BLOOD

STONE X AD

EXPEDIA AD
EUROVISION AD
HERMANOS

GRACE S3

TI.M

JACK ROBSON

+447961854879
JACKROBSON96 @ICLOUD.COM

CREDIT

KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
CRANE GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
CRANE GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP
KEY GRIP

B CAMERA GRIP
KEY GRIP

B CAM GRIP
KEY GRIP

DOP

DAJIANA HAUNG
KIT DALE

SASHI KISSOON
TOM DUKE

NIGEL STONE
RICARDO MCLEARY
CHARLIE KNIGHT
HAMISH ANDERSON
DARREN LADBURY
HOWARD MILLS
KIT DALE

JAKE ERLAND
CHRIS NEWCOMBE
PIERRE DE KERCHOVE
RICARDO MCLEARY
RICHARD ALLEN
PETER BISHOP
JOSEPH GUY
AMELIA HAZLERIGG
ALEX BARBER

JOSH IGHODARO
C/O DAN HUNTLEY
DAVE MILLER

PRODUCERS

AMELIA STUDIOS
WENDY VISION
AMROY LEADER
PRETZL

MAGIC CAMERA CO.
STUDIO DRIVEBY
YOOX

FOUNDER
PANOPTIC FILMS
BANG TV
NETFLIX

0OB42

LOFT FILMS
ICONOCLAST
JADE MONTGOMERY
CUBE

SPINDLE
PROGRESS
UNTOLD
OUTSIDER
GIULIA LOPES
ITv

NETFLIX



2022 BOYS IN THE BOAT CRANE GRIP 2"° UNIT KARSTEN JACOBSEN MGM
2022 ABSOLUT AD KEY GRIP LUKE HARPER OBJECT & ANIMAL
2021 THE MARVELS FLOOR GRIP SEAN BOBBIT BSC MARVEL



